State of West Virginia
Electioneering Communications Report

(Must be filed when $5,000 or more is spent on "Electioneering Communications" as detailed in WV Code §3-8-2b)

Name of person making expenditure Don Blankenship

Name of the individual in control of the expenditure(s) Greg Thomas

Email address _areg@andforthesakeofthekids.com

Telephone _304-720-4366

Name of the custodian of the books Greg Thomas

Principal place of business and address (Only if the person making the expenditure is not an individual)

Electioneering Communication expenditures more than $1,000 (as required by WV Code §3-8-2b)

Refers to: (candidate name) Harry White, Jim Saunders

PPaid to _East Kentucky Broadcasting

Amount of expenditure $4,697

Election year 2006

D 30 days prior to the Primary Election

Date the expenditure was made 10 /31

Made within (check one):

60 days prior to the General Election

Refers to: (candidate name) See Sheet One

Paid to _RMS Strategies

Amount of expenditure $13,627.19
2006

Election year

D 30 days prior to the Primary Election

Date the expenditure was made 10 /31

Made within (check one):

60 days prior to the General Election

Refers to: (candidate name) See Sheet Two

Paid to US Postmaster

Amount of expenditure $42,070.23
2006

Election year

I:I 30 days prior to the Primary Election

Date the expenditure was made 10/31

Made within (check one):

60 days prior to the General Election

Refers to: (candidate name)

Paid to

Amount of expenditure

Election yeat

D 30 days prior to the Primary Election

Date the expenditure was made

Made within (check one):

D 60 days prior to the General Election
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Contributors totaling more than $1,000 from the previous calendar year to date
(as required by West Virginia Code §3-8-2b)

Name of contributor Don Blankenship Date the contributor exceeded $250 10/ 31

Occupation of contributor (if applicable): Chairman, President, and CEO of Massey Energy

Value of the contribution $4,697 Description of contribution

Address; P. O. Box 1757

City: Williamson State and Zip Code: WV 25661

Name of contributor Don Blankenship Date the contributor exceeded $250 10/ 31

Occupation of contributor (if applicable): Chairman, President, and CEO of Massey Energy

Value of the conttibution $13,627.19 Description of contribution
Address: P. O.Box 1757

City: Williamson State and Zip Code: WV 25661

Name of contributor Don Biankenship Date the contributor exceeded $250 10/ 31
Occupation of contributor (if applicable):Chairman, President, and CEQ of Massey Energy

Value of the contribution $42,070.23 Description of contribution
Address: P. O. Box 1757

City: Williamson State and Zip Code: WV 25661

Name of contributor Date the contributor exceeded $250

Occupation of contributor (if applicable):

Value of the contribudon Description of conttibution
Address:
City: State and Zip Code:
OATHORAFFIRMATION
I, /‘5 (T4 —T_’é oMes , swear or affirmthatthe attached statementis true and correct,

to the best of my knowledgq._))r all financial transactions occurring within the period covered by this statement.
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This form must be received in the Sectretary of State's Office
by the close of business to be accepted on that date.
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Sheet 1
Jo Lynn Kraina
Ronald Morris
Pam Carden and Carol Miller
Lisa Peana
Jack Fincham
Linda Sumner, Chuck Carpenter
Ron Hedrick, Dereck Severt
Philip Stevens
Kim Holmes
Fred Joseph
Phil Raines
Judy Romano

Mike Stuart

Jay Wolfe
Danny Hamrick

Rick Starn

Cindy Frich
Jim Manilla

District
2

4
15
17
22
27
27
27
30
30
30
30
30

41
41

43

44
44

Jack Yost
Kenny Tucker
Jim Morgan
Rick Thompson

Richard Browning

Ron Thompson

Jon Amores
Bonnie Hatfield
Bonnie Brown
Corey Palumbo

Richard laquinta
Ron Fragale
Linda Longstreth

Charlene Marshall
Bob Beach

Tim Ennis

Margarette Leach

Don Perdue

Danny Wells
Sharon Spencer

Mike Caputo



Sheet Two

Penny Renee Dick

Jeff Cook
Duane Miller

Linda Sumner, Chuck Carpenter
Ron Hedrick, Dereck Severt
Philip Stevens

Kim Holmes

Fred Joseph

Phil Raines
Judy Romano

Mike Stuart

Bruce Haddix

Derrick Love

District
13

19
26
27
27
27
30
30
30

30
30

37

38

Dale Martin
Brady Paxton

Lidella Hurtkay
Gerald Crosier

Virginia Mahan
Ron Thompson

Jon Amores
Barbara Hatfield
Bonnie Brown
Corey Palumbo
Danny Wells
Sharon Spencer

Bill Hartman
Bill Proudfoot

Doug Stalnaker



