## State of West Virginia Electioneering Communications Report

(Must be filed when \$5,000 or more is spent on "Electioneering Communications" as detailed in WV Code §3-8-2b)

Name of person making expenditure <u>Don Blankenship</u>						
Name of the individual in control of the expenditure(s) Greg Thomas						
Email address greg@andforthesakeofthekids.com	Teleph	one 304-720-4366				
ame of the custodian of the books Greg Thomas						
Principal place of business and address (Only if t	he person mak	ing the expenditure is not an individual)				
Electioneering Communication exper	ditures mor	e than \$1,000 (as required by WV Code §3-8-2b)				
Refers to: (candidate name) Harry White, Jir	n Saunders					
Paid to East Kentucky Broadcasting						
Amount of expenditure \$4,697	Date the exp	enditure was made 10/31				
Election year 2006	Made within	(check one):				
30 days prior to the Primary Election	$\checkmark$	60 days prior to the General Election				
Refers to: (candidate name) See Sheet One Paid to RMS Strategies  Amount of expenditure \$13,627.19  Election year 2006  30 days prior to the Primary Election		enditure was made 10/31  (check one):  60 days prior to the General Election				
D. C. ( ) See Sheet Two						
Refers to: (candidate name) See Sheet Two Paid to US Postmaster						
	Date the ext	enditure was made 10 / 31				
Election year 2006						
30 days prior to the <b>Primary Election</b>	$\overline{\checkmark}$	60 days prior to the General Election				
Refers to: (candidate name)						
Paid to						
Amount of expenditure	Date the exp	Date the expenditure was made				
Election year	Made within	(check one):				
30 days prior to the Primary Election		60 days prior to the General Election				

## Contributors totaling more than \$1,000 from the previous calendar year to date (as required by West Virginia Code §3-8-2b)

Name of contributor Don Blankensh	Date the contributor exceeded \$250 10 / 31			
Occupation of contributor (if applicable): Chairman, President, and CEO of Massey Energy				
Value of the contribution \$4,697	Description of contribution			
Address: P. O. Box 1757				
City: Williamson	State and Zip Code: WV 25661			
Name of contributor Don Blankensh	Date the contributor exceeded \$250_10/31			
Occupation of contributor (if applicable): Chairman, President, and CEO of Massey Energy				
	9 Description of contribution			
	State and Zip Code: WV 25661			
<u> </u>				
Name of contributor Don Blankensh	ip Date the contributor exceeded \$250 10 / 31			
Occupation of contributor (if applic	rable):Chairman, President, and CEO of Massey Energy			
Value of the contribution \$42,070.23	B Description of contribution			
Address: P. O. Box 1757				
City: Williamson	State and Zip Code: WV 25661			
	Date the contributor exceeded \$250			
	Description of contribution			
Address:	prescription of contribution			
City:	State and Zip Code:			
	OATHORAFFIRMATION			
to the best of my knowledge, for all financia	swear or affirm that the attached statement is true and correlations occurring within the period covered by this statement.			
Office John of the See Only of	Signature July 300_6			
_	This form must be <u>received</u> in the Secretary of State's Office by the close of business to be accepted on that date.			

## Sheet 1

Jo Lynn Kraina	District 2	Jack Yost	Tim Ennis
Ronald Morris	4	Kenny Tucker	
Rollaid WOITIS	7	Renity Tucker	
Pam Carden and Carol Miller	15	Jim Morgan	Margarette Leach
Lisa Peana	17	Rick Thompson	Don Perdue
Jack Fincham	22	Richard Browning	
Linda Sumner, Chuck Carpenter	27		
Ron Hedrick, Dereck Severt	27	Ron Thompson	
Philip Stevens	27		
Kim Holmes	30	Jon Amores	Danny Wells
Fred Joseph	30	Bonnie Hatfield Sharon Spencer	
Phil Raines	30	Bonnie Brown	
Judy Romano	30	Corey Palumbo	
Mike Stuart	30		
Jay Wolfe	41	Richard laquinta	
Danny Hamrick	41	Ron Fragale	
Rick Starn	43	Linda Longstreth	Mike Caputo
Cindy Frich	44	Charlene Marshall	
Jim Manilla	44	Bob Beach	

## Sheet Two

Penny Renee Dick	District 13	Dale Martin Brady Paxton
Jeff Cook	19	Lidella Hurtkay
Duane Miller	26	Gerald Crosier
Linda Sumner, Chuck Carpenter Ron Hedrick, Dereck Severt Philip Stevens	27 27 27	Virginia Mahan Ron Thompson
Kim Holmes Fred Joseph Phil Raines Judy Romano Mike Stuart	30 30 30 30 30	Jon Amores Barbara Hatfield Bonnie Brown Corey Palumbo Danny Wells Sharon Spencer
Bruce Haddix	37	Bill Hartman Bill Proudfoot
Derrick Love	38	Doug Stalnaker